
Southern California (6-3) -vs- Stanford (9-2)
02/24/2024 at Newport Beach, CA (Marian Bergeson Aquatic Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 02/24/2024
Time: 9:15 AM
Site: Newport Beach, CA
Venue: Marian Bergeson Aquatic Complex

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Southern California 4 2 0 1 0 7
Stanford 3 4 3 2 0 12

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:15 USC G-E Ava Stryker
1st 5:48 STAN G Sophia Sanders
1st 3:12 USC G Morgan Netherton
1st 2:19 USC G Julia Janov
1st 1:43 STAN G-E Alissa Pascual
1st 1:11 USC G-E Hannah Meyer
1st 0:56 STAN G Avery Montiel
2nd 7:18 USC G Morgan Netherton
2nd 6:16 STAN G-P Sophie Wallace
2nd 5:54 USC G Rachel Gazzaniga
2nd 5:37 STAN G-E Maggie Hawkins
2nd 3:06 STAN G Sophia Sanders
2nd 1:26 STAN G Sophia Sanders
3rd 2:54 STAN G Christina Hicks
3rd 1:11 STAN G Sophia Sanders
3rd 0:01 STAN G Sophie Wallace
4th 6:49 STAN G-E Sophie Wallace
4th 6:14 USC G-E Isabel Zimmerman
4th 5:50 STAN G Sophie Wallace

Team Statistics

USC STAN
Shots 25 24
Goals 7 12
Assists 6 4
Points 13 16
Exclusions 11 13
Steals 4 4
Sprints 1-0 0-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:37 STAN E Avery Montiel
1st 1:20 STAN E Celeste Wijnbelt
1st 2:09 USC E Alex Bonaguidi
1st 4:14 STAN E Kamryn Barone
1st 5:07 USC E Alejandra Aznar
1st 6:34 STAN E Christina Hicks
2nd 0:16 USC E Maggie Johnson
2nd 1:10 USC E Alejandra Aznar
2nd 5:40 USC E Rachel Gazzaniga
2nd 6:17 USC E-P Alejandra Aznar
2nd 6:27 STAN E-P Kamryn Barone
3rd 0:00 STAN E-P Maggie Hawkins
3rd 0:27 USC E Ava Stryker
3rd 0:54 STAN E Skyler Jones
3rd 1:58 USC E Maggie Johnson
3rd 2:23 USC E-P Morgan Netherton

3rd 2:54 USC
E-
MAM Morgan Netherton

3rd 3:24 STAN E Maggie Hawkins
3rd 5:49 USC E Isabel Zimmerman
3rd 6:24 STAN E Skyler Jones
4th 0:14 STAN E Talie Wilmans
4th 0:55 USC E Molly Glad
4th 4:49 STAN E Sophie Wallace
4th 5:40 STAN E Eleanor Facey
4th 6:30 STAN E Eleanor Facey
4th 7:11 USC E Hannah Meyer



Individual
 
 
Southern California 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Carolyne Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Morgan Netherton 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Ava Stryker 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
6 Maggie Johnson 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
7 Isabel Zimmerman 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Julia Janov 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Hannah Meyer 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
10 Brooklyn Aguilera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alejandra Aznar 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1-0
13 Abigail Hendrix 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
14 Rachel Gazzaniga 5 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 0-0
20 Meghan McAninch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 7 6 13 11 7 4 3 1-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Carolyne Stern 32:00 12 6

Totals 12 6

Stanford 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Maya Avital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Christina Hicks 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Sophia Sanders 7 4 1 5 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Maggie Hawkins 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Alissa Pascual 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Avery Montiel 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Eleanor Facey 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kamryn Barone 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-1
11 Talie Wilmans 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Sam  Sternfels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Sophie Wallace 6 4 0 4 1 3 0 0 0-0
15 Celeste Wijnbelt 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
17 Reagan McEachen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
18 Skyler Jones 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0-0
22 Quinn Healy 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 24 12 4 16 13 4 4 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Maya Avital 32:00 7 10

Totals 7 10


